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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

T-8 80X80X50 npHnN nidsynoin NOSIP

Ypwni niTn

80mm
80mm
50mm

142g
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MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al n1an
Product color gray
Body material PC


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=TITAN
https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=TITAN
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ELECTRICAL DATA D"Ynwn D1Im CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS
Nominal voltage 220V Israeli Standard
ISI Marking
IP 60529
APPLICATION & o'y
MOUNTING
Application environment TI'TI NIDYNDN NIXDDIP
Mounting type Surface
Type of protection P44

Technical data 50025018 29.02.2024 P2/2
www.niskoelec.com < info@niskoelec.com < 072-2400600 < |'V'TIn ,41|"yNin < N"Y2 PO NNIAP

D"pN

P44



	קופסת הסתעפות חלקה T-8 80X80X50 IP44

